	Date
	Examinations

	Friday 10th May (am)
	GCSE Biology  
GCSE Science (Synergy) Paper 1

	Monday 13th May (am)
	Functional Skills Maths Level 1 & 2 Non-calc   

	Monday 13th May (pm)
	Functional Skills Maths Level 1 & 2 Calc  

	Wednesday 15th May (pm)
	GCSE Computer Science 

	Thursday 16th May (am)

	GCSE Maths Paper 1 (non-Calc)
Functional Skills English Level 1 & 2 (Reading)

	Thursday 16th May (pm)
	Functional Skills English Level 1 & 2 (Writing)

	Tuesday 21st May (pm)
	GCSE Computer Science Paper 2

	Wednesday 22nd May (am)
	GCSE Science (Synergy) Paper 2

	Thursday 23rd May (am)
	GCSE English Language Paper 1 
A Level History

	Monday 3rd June (am)
	GCSE Maths Paper 2 (Calc) 

	Wednesday 5th June (pm)
	GCSE Statistics Paper 1

	Thursday 6th June (am)
	GCSE English Language Paper 2 

	
Friday 7th June (pm)
	GCSE Biology Paper 2  AQA
GCSE Science (Synergy) Paper 3
A Level History

	Monday 10th June (am)
	GCSE Maths Paper 3 (Calc)

	Tuesday 11th June (am)
	A Level History 
GCSE Science (Synergy) Paper 4

	Monday 17th June (pm)
	GCSE Statistics Paper 2
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